
Hours of Operation
3:00pm-5:00pm

Miami-Dade County Public Schools partners 
with the University of Miami Health System  

Pediatric Mobile Clinic
to offer FREE COVID-19 Testing

for all children in Miami-Dade County 
Ages 4-18

To make an appointment, call 305-243-2059. Walk-ups are welcome. 
Children must be accompanied by a parent/guardian. 

Identification (ID) not required.

Wednesday, March 10

I TECH@THOMAS A. EDISON 
EDUCATIONAL CENTER
6101 NW 2nd AVE
MIAMI, FL 33127

Thursday, March 11

CORAL REEF 
SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
10101 SW 152nd ST 
MIAMI, FL 33157

Friday, March 12

JC BERMUDEZ 
DORAL SENIOR HIGH
5005 NW 112th AVE 
DORAL, FL 33178

Monday, March 15

HOMESTEAD 
SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
2351 SE 12th AVE 
HOMESTEAD, FL 33034

Tuesday, March 16

NORTH MIAMI BEACH 
SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 
1247 NE 167th ST
N. MIAMI BEACH, FL 33162

Wednesday, March 17

AMERICAN 
SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
18350 NW 67th AVE 
HIALEAH, FL 33015



Thursday, March 18

MIAMI SUNSET 
SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
13125 SW 72nd ST
MIAMI, FL 33183

Friday, March 19

I TECH@THOMAS A. EDISON 
EDUCATIONAL CENTER
6101 NW 2nd AVE
MIAMI, FL 33127

Monday, March 22

CORAL REEF 
SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
10101 SW 152nd ST 
MIAMI, FL 33157

Tuesday, March 23

JC BERMUDEZ 
DORAL SENIOR HIGH
5005 NW 112th AVE 
DORAL, FL 33178

Wednesday, March 24

NORTH MIAMI BEACH 
SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 
1247 NE 167th ST
N. MIAMI BEACH, FL 33162

Thursday, March 25

AMERICAN 
SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
18350 NW 67th AVE 
HIALEAH, FL 33015

Friday, March 26

MIAMI SUNSET 
SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
13125 SW 72nd ST
MIAMI, FL 33183

Monday, March 29

I TECH@THOMAS A. EDISON 
EDUCATIONAL CENTER
6101 NW 2nd AVE
MIAMI, FL 33127

Tuesday, March 30

CORAL REEF 
SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
10101 SW 152nd ST 
MIAMI, FL 33157

Wednesday, March 31

JC BERMUDEZ 
DORAL SENIOR HIGH
5005 NW 112th AVE 
DORAL, FL 33178

To make an appointment, call 305-243-2059. Walk-ups are welcome. 
Children must be accompanied by a parent/guardian. 

Identification (ID) not required.


